Teledyne e2v
EMERALD 2M
READY FOR EMBEDDED VISION
Motion free artefacts, miniaturization, low cost and low power, are all key characteristics
that fuel the design of new (and future generations) of imaging systems. Teledyne e2v’s
new Emerald 2M CMOS image sensor offers an easy solution to all of these requirements
by integrating on-chip functionalities that reduce the computational load on the
processor as well as programming time for engineers.

• Intelligent Transportation Systems
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODES – EMERALD 2M
GLASS FAN-OUT CERAMIC LGA
5° CRA 12° CRA 5° CRA
B&W EV2S02MB-FM20150-T EV2S02MB-FM20350-T EV2S02MB-CM20150-T
COLOR EV2S02MC-FM20150-T EV2S02MC-FM20350-T EV2S02MC-CM20150-T
Sensor Characteristics
Teledyne e2v reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
Copyright © Teledyne e2v. All rights reserved. 2022 06 06